
WCRA LEAD PAINT/RISK ASSESSMENT CLEARANCE TESTING SERVICES REQUEST FOR QUOTES (RFQ) BID 

RESULTS

SEPTEMBER 29, 2014, 3:00 P.M.

Air Quest
ECO 

Advisors
Gaudet

Reponse Items

Time received

9/29

9:22 AM

9/29

2:20 PM

9/29

2:29 PM

Attendance at mandatory pre-bid meeting 9/22/14 at 3:00 PM   
Description Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price 

1. Inspection/Risk Assessmetn Report, as specified herein  $      365.00  $      375.00  $      362.00 

2. Clearance Testing/Clearance Report as specified herein  $      175.00  $      285.00  $      200.00 

Item 1 factored rate (x .88)  $      321.20  $      330.00  $      318.56 

Item 2 factored rate (x .12)  $        21.00  $        34.20  $        24.00 

Total Factored Rate  $     342.20  $     364.20  $     342.56 

Signature authority form if necessary   

Noncollusion affibdavit of prime bidder   
Anti-Kickback affidavit   
Certification of eligibility of contractor   
Certification of nonsegretated facilities   

Rank 1* 3 2

*Contract award subject to CRA Board approval (posted 10/23/14)

WCRA LBP Consultant Services 

Respondents

Completed federal forms                          


